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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN 

Classes of Goods 
Goods being the produce or manufacture of Australia: 

Bovine, goat and kidskin leather. crust or rough tanned 

No. 60 

Date of Exempting Notice 

41.03.001 

Ex 41.05.000.18E 
Ex 41.05.000.39H 

41.05.000.41K 

Crust or rough tanned sheep and lambskin leather, except leather falling within 
Tariff Heading No. 41.06 or 41.08 

22 December 1984 (Supplement 
to the Ga::e/lc of 13 Decem
ber 1984) 

I May 1984 (Supplement to the 
Gazette of 3 May 1984) 

Deerskin leather 

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of March 1985. 

15 October 1984 ( Gazette of 18 
October 1984) 

DAVID CA YGILL. Minister of Trade and Industry. 
E,PL.\N.\TORY NoTE: This exemption notice provides for exemption of: 

(a) a range of finished leathers: 
(b) pictures and photographs: 
(c) road rollers including parts: and 
(d) billiards meters. 

*S.R. 1983/86 
Amendment No. I: S.R. 1977 / 14 
Amendment No. 2: S.R. 1977 /289 
Amendment No. 3: S.R. 1980/246 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1985/2 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Name of Licensee 

Burns Print (Burns, D. S., and B. A., trading as) 
Donnell R. Judd, G. W., and R. M. (trading as Gogos Trust) 
Harris Heating Holdings Ltd. 
Junes Ceramics (Looney, June, trading as) 
Korving Enterprises (N.Z.) Ltd. (The Addressing Factory Div.) 
Micro. B. C., Accessories (Cosh, Gavin C., Grant. Paul D., Bamberge, Peter A., and Clarke, 

Robert G., trading as) 
Rotorua Ceramics (Hopkins, M. S., and R. H., trading as) 
Swaffied Print (Harris, Robert Gerrard, trading as) 
Trailer Sales and Service 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Ewington, A. L. and B., Ltd. 
Glide Systems (Slater, Ronald Paul, trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

4/2/85 
14/2/85 

1/7/76 
1/2/85 
1/2/85 

1/1/85 
1/2/85 
1/2/85 

20/3/85 

Gogos Trust (Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ruby Anne: Judd, Graham Wickens and Rachel Mary, trading 
as) 

Gold Field Ceramics Ltd. 
Harris Heating Services Ltd. 
lnvercargill Leather and Craft Centre Ltd. 
Italia Arts Ltd. 
Kelly, Noel Motors Ltd. 
P. and T. Hobby Ceramics (Kirby, Pearl May and John Terrance, trading as) 
Perfect, G. A., Transport and Machinery Ltd. 
Rotorua Ceramics Ltd. 
Shars Ceramic Studio (Laing, Shona Dawn and Looney, June, trading as) 

Dated at 28th day of March 1985. 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 
Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
New Plymouth NP 
Auckland AK 
Rotorua RO 
New Plymouth NP 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
31/12/84 
31/12/84 

14/2/85 
30/11/84 

1/2/85 
31/7/85 
1/11/84 

31/12/84 
31/12/84 

31/1/84 
31/1/85 
31/1/85 

AK 

AK 
RO 
AK 
DN 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Hawera 
Whangamata 

Auckland 
Waihi 
Rotorua 
In vercargill 
Auckland 
Wellsford 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
New Plymouth 

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


