THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

6

FOURTH SCHEDULE

EXEMPTIONS WITHDRAWN

	Exemi nons with DRAwn	
Tariff Item	Classes of Goods	Date of Exempting Notice
	Goods being the produce or manufacture of Australia:	
41.02.002 41.04.001	Bovine, goat and kidskin leather, crust or rough tanned	22 December 1984 (Supplement to the <i>Gazette</i> of 13 Decem- ber 1984)
41.03.001	Crust or rough tanned sheep and lambskin leather, except leather Tariff Heading No. 41.06 or 41.08	
Ex 41.05.000.18E Ex 41.05.000.39H 41.05.000.41K	Deerskin leather	15 October 1984 (<i>Gazette</i> of 18 October 1984)
Dated at Wellington th	is 27th day of March 1985.	
	DAVID	CAYGILL, Minister of Trade and Industry.
EXPLANATORY NOTE: Th	is exemption notice provides for exemption of:	

(a) a range of finished leathers;

(b) pictures and photographs; (c) road rollers including parts; and

(d) billiards meters.

*S.R. 1983/86 Amendment No. 1: S.R. 1977/14 Amendment No. 2: S.R. 1977/289 Amendment No. 3: S.R. 1980/246

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1985/2

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee					ſ	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Port Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Burns Print (Burns, D. S., and B. A., trading as) Donnell R. Judd, G. W., and R. M. (trading as Gogos Trust) Harris Heating Holdings Ltd. Junes Ceramics (Looney, June, trading as) Korving Enterprises (N.Z.) Ltd. (The Addressing Factory Div) 	 		· · ·	•••	4/2/85 14/2/85 1/7/76 1/2/85 1/2/85	New Plymouth Auckland Rotorua New Plymouth Auckland	NP AK RO NP AK
 Micro, B. C., Accessories (Cosh, Gavin C., Grant, Paul D., Bau Robert G., trading as) Rotorua Ceramics (Hopkins, M. S., and R. H., trading as) Swaffied Print (Harris, Robert Gerrard, trading as) Trailer Sales and Service 	mberg 	ge, Pet	er A., a	and Cla	ırke,	1/1/85 1/2/85 1/2/85 20/3/85	Auckland Rotorua Auckland Dunedin	AK RO AK DN

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Ewington, A. L. and B., Ltd. Glide Systems (Slater, Ronald Paul, trading as) Gogos Trust (Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ruby Anne; Judd, Graham Wickens and Rachel Mary, trad	31/12/84 31/12/84	
Gogos Trust (Brightwell, Ivan Ross and Ruby Anne, Judd, Graham Wickens and Rachel Mary, trad	ng	e
as)	. 14/2/85	Auckland
Gold Field Ceramics Ltd.	30/11/84	Waihi
Harris Heating Services Ltd.	1/2/85	Rotorua
Invercargill Leather and Craft Centre Ltd.	31/7/85	Invercargill
Italia Arts Ltd.	1/11/84	Auckland
Kelly, Noel Motors Ltd.	31/12/84	Wellsford
P. and T. Hobby Ceramics (Kirby, Pearl May and John Terrance, trading as)	31/12/84	Auckland
Perfect, G. A., Transport and Machinery Ltd.	31/1/84	Rotorua
	31/1/85	Rotorua
Shars Ceramic Studio (Laing, Shona Dawn and Looney, June, trading as)	31/1/85	New Plymouth
Dated at 28th day of March 1985.	-/ -/ -	

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

1